
RESULTS
1500 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

First 3 of each heat (Q) qualify to Final

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 3:29.63 Jakob INGEBRIGTSEN NOR 25 Liévin (FRA) 13 Feb 2025World Record

 CR 3:32.77 Samuel TEFERA ETH 23 Beograd (SRB) 20 Mar 2022Championship Record

 WL 3:30.80 Cole HOCKER USA 25 Winston Salem, NC (USA) 14 Feb 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT

 20 March  2026 START TIME18:54
3Heat 1

1 269 Federico RIVA ITA 9 Nov 00 3:40.521 Q

2 113 Adam SPENCER AUS 4 Oct 01 3:40.7910 Q

3 422 Nathan GREEN USA 10 Apr 03 3:40.975 Q

4 214 Romain MORNET FRA 8 Nov 97 3:41.683

5 231 Robert FARKEN GER 20 Sep 97 3:41.799

6 125 Pieter SISK BEL 8 Dec 99 3:42.458

7 224 James MCMURRAY GBR 18 Jan 95 3:42.517

8 304 Eduardo HERRERA MEX 23 Sep 97 3:42.706

9 382 Rok MARKELJ SLO 14 Apr 00 3:45.084

10 386 Aldin ĆATOVIĆ SRB 6 Apr 07 3:48.512

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Rok MARKELJ15.16 200 m Rok MARKELJ29.46

300 m Rok MARKELJ43.91 400 m Rok MARKELJ58.08

500 m Rok MARKELJ1:12.54 600 m Rok MARKELJ1:26.79

700 m Rok MARKELJ1:41.39 800 m Rok MARKELJ1:56.03

900 m Rok MARKELJ2:11.09 1000 m Rok MARKELJ2:26.13

1100 m Rok MARKELJ2:41.57 1200 m Rok MARKELJ2:56.99

1300 m Rok MARKELJ3:12.66 1400 m Federico RIVA3:27.36

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT

 20 March  2026 START TIME19:07
3Heat 2

1 399 Samuel PIHLSTRÖM SWE 8 Mar 01 3:43.383 Q

2 363 Isaac NADER POR 17 Aug 99 3:43.588 Q

3 193 Carlos SAEZ ESP 27 Jan 99 3:43.754 Q

4 424 Luke HOUSER USA 2 May 01 3:43.8710

5 128 Jochem VERMEULEN BEL 2 Aug 98 3:44.556

6 105 Pol MOYA AND 9 Dec 96 3:44.687

7 221 Jack HIGGINS GBR 20 Sep 01 3:44.759

8 146 Aaron AHL CAN 25 Feb 99 3:45.112

9 254 James GORMLEY IRL 3 Apr 98 3:50.711

 SB10 299 Samat KAZAKBAEV KGZ 1 May 97 3:57.375

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Jack HIGGINS14.67 200 m James GORMLEY30.32

300 m James GORMLEY46.63 400 m James GORMLEY1:02.75

500 m James GORMLEY1:18.99 600 m James GORMLEY1:35.25

700 m Samuel PIHLSTRÖM1:51.43 800 m Samuel PIHLSTRÖM2:06.24

900 m Samuel PIHLSTRÖM2:21.27 1000 m Samuel PIHLSTRÖM2:35.66

1100 m Samuel PIHLSTRÖM2:50.17 1200 m Samuel PIHLSTRÖM3:04.00

1300 m Samuel PIHLSTRÖM3:17.56 1400 m Samuel PIHLSTRÖM3:30.29
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RESULTS
1500 Metres Men - Round 1

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT

 20 March  2026 START TIME19:15
3Heat 3

1 188 Mariano GARCÍA ESP 25 Sep 97 3:38.197 Q

2 211 Titouan LE GRIX FRA 16 Jun 02 3:38.923 Q

3 314 Samuel CHAPPLE NED 23 Nov 98 3:39.034 Q

4 151 Foster MALLECK CAN 12 Aug 01 3:39.052

5 328 Håkon MOE BERG NOR 26 Jun 06 3:39.298

6 384 Žan RUDOLF SLO 9 May 93 3:40.206

7 297 Festus LAGAT KEN 10 Oct 96 3:40.269

8 258 Pietro ARESE ITA 8 Oct 99 3:40.911

9 346 Kamil HERZYK POL 14 Apr 04 3:44.315

10 339 Camden GILMORE PAR 13 Sep 00 3:47.1310

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Titouan LE GRIX15.96 200 m Mariano GARCÍA32.05

300 m Titouan LE GRIX48.74 400 m Håkon MOE BERG1:02.72

500 m Håkon MOE BERG1:17.11 600 m Håkon MOE BERG1:31.36

700 m Håkon MOE BERG1:45.76 800 m Håkon MOE BERG2:00.21

900 m Håkon MOE BERG2:14.64 1000 m Mariano GARCÍA2:29.07

1100 m Mariano GARCÍA2:43.23 1200 m Mariano GARCÍA2:57.18

1300 m Mariano GARCÍA3:11.07 1400 m Mariano GARCÍA3:24.38

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

13 Feb 253:29.63 Liévin (FRA) Jakob INGEBRIGTSEN (NOR)
14 Feb 263:30.80 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Cole HOCKER (USA)
16 Feb 193:31.04 Birmingham (GBR) Samuel TEFERA (ETH)

2 Feb 973:31.18 Stuttgart (GER) Hicham EL GUERROUJ (MAR)
3 Mar 193:31.25 Boston, MA (USA) Yomif KEJELCHA (ETH)
8 Feb 253:31.74 New York, NY (USA) Yared NUGUSE (USA)
1 Feb 983:31.76 Stuttgart (GER) Haile GEBRSELASSIE (ETH)
8 Feb 253:31.89 New York, NY (USA) Hobbs KESSLER (USA)
1 Feb 983:32.11 Stuttgart (GER) Laban ROTICH (KEN)
8 Feb 253:32.24 New York, NY (USA) Azeddine HABZ (FRA)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

14 Feb3:30.80 Winston Salem, NC (USA) Cole HOCKER (USA)
19 Feb3:32.44 Liévin (FRA) Isaac NADER (POR)
22 Feb3:32.56 Torun (POL) Azeddine HABZ (FRA)
22 Feb3:32.68 Torun (POL) Samuel CHAPPLE (NED)

1 Feb3:32.78 New York, NY (USA) Cameron MYERS (AUS)
1 Feb3:32.99 New York, NY (USA) Hobbs KESSLER (USA)

19 Feb3:33.04 Liévin (FRA) Federico RIVA (ITA)
1 Feb3:33.07 New York, NY (USA) Yared NUGUSE (USA)

19 Feb3:33.09 Liévin (FRA) Andrew COSCORAN (IRL)
31 Jan3:33.25 Boston, MA (USA) Sam RUTHE (NZL)
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